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Women / 3 / Junior B
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Jaimie Klein340
GymWorld

8.800 8.875 9.2009.100 35.975
8 2 1 1T 1 

1 

Natalie Zinman348
Luna

9.150 8.700 9.1758.875 35.900
4 4 5 3 2 

2 

Jayme Musacchio347
Luna

9.250 8.325 9.2009.000 35.775
1 7T 3 1T 3 

3 

Sterling Fisher337
GymWorld

8.575 9.000 8.8758.800 35.250
9 1 7 5 4 

4 

Ashley Gay334
East Bay

9.200 8.250 8.7508.450 34.650
3 9 11 7 5 

5 

Sabrina Wolfson345
GymWorld

9.225 7.900 8.9008.600 34.625
2 13 10 4 6 

6 

Elena Vaughan336
Gold Star

8.850 8.325 8.7008.625 34.500
6T 7T 9 9 7 

7 

Annelise Smaby335
Gold Star

8.150 8.750 8.7258.850 34.475
14 3 6 8 8 

8 

Isabella Micucci342
GymWorld

9.050 8.100 8.6508.325 34.125
5 10 14 10 9 

9 

Sophia Minutoli343
GymWorld

8.850 8.350 8.0008.900 34.100
6T 5T 4 12T 10 

10 

Fiona Davoudi333
Champions Acad

8.000 8.025 8.8009.025 33.850
15 12 2 6 11 

11 

Gabriella Mormorunni344
GymWorld

8.525 8.050 8.3258.350 33.250
10T 11 12T 11 12 

12 

Chloe Hilton346
Luna

8.525 8.350 7.5758.775 33.225
10T 5T 8 15 13 

13 

Hannah Jackson339
GymWorld

8.475 7.450 7.7508.350 32.025
12 14 12T 14 14 

14 

Sheridian Lee341
GymWorld

8.400 7.000 7.5008.075 30.975
13 16 15 16 15 

15 

Melissa Herrmann338
GymWorld

7.875 7.100 8.0006.450 29.425
16 15 16 12T 16 

16 
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